Master sheet Tricks Eliminatoria

Alvira B. Pablo

Campeonato Nacional de Esqui Nautico 2025

Serrezuela Country Club
15/11/2025 - 17/11/2025

La PraderdDpe M

T5B

TBB

TF

B

TWBB

TF
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TO Fall

First pass :

350
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100

100

100
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BFLB
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Second pass :

Total :

Position

Fall

550

500

500

750

60

750

60

3170

5240




